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Eimantas Dicius

Skirmantas Bikelis

Gabrielius Gricius
Aurelijus Zinkevicius
Modestas Kizauskas
Jaroslavas Bogdzevicius
Darius Gricius

Romualdas Sodeikis
Paulius Davydavicius

Vilius Siniauskas

Vaidas Skérys

Kristina Ubavicitte

Simas Jaskutélis

Ervinas Pomozovas

Luca Berna

Albertas Tunaitis

Marius Dacinskas

Rokas Pilelis

Vitas Daukas

GINTARAS KALNIKAS

Juste Puzinaité

Kristina Ubaviciute

Justinas Suliokas

Jurgita Kamarauskaite
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08/17/17 18:30
08/24/17 18:30
08/17/17 18:30
08/24/17 18:30
08/24/17 18:30
08/31/17 18:30
08/17/17 18:30
08/03/17 18:30
08/10/17 18:30
08/17/17 18:30
08/03/17 18:30
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08/10/1718:30 |3 |4 |34 4 4|4|3|3 315 +10

08/17/1718:30|3 |4 3|33 /3|4|5|4|3 /3|43 ,3|3|+6/| 51 |+30 (165
25 | Yglas Makmahonas 08/31/17 18:30 0 |DNS|+999 999
25 | Vilas Susterikas 08/31/17 18:30 0 | DNS | +999 999
25 | Raminta Jonauskaité 08/10/17 18:30 6 6 56 6 6 5 6 6 6 +28 | DNF | +999 999
25 | Polas MkBetas 08/03/17 18:30 0 |DNS

08/24/17 18:30 0 |DNS

08/31/17 18:30 0 | DNS | +999 | 999
25 | Peidz Pyrs 08/31/17 18:30 0 |DNS|+999 999
25 | Neitas Sekstonas 08/31/17 18:30 0 | DNS|+999 999
25 | Neitas Dosas 08/31/17 18:30 0 | DNS | +999 999
25 | Mindaugas Kreivys 08/10/17 18:30 2/3(3/2(3|3/3/2|23 -4 | DNF | +999 999
25 | Katrina Elena 08/24/17 18:30 0 |DNS

08/31/17 18:30 0 | DNS | +999 | 999
25 | Algirdas Staniulionis 08/10/17 18:30 4/5(3|5 3/3|5 4|5 4 +11 | DNF | +999 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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1123 04[5 [6[7 8 [0 [10 1112 13 14 15 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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3.8
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13

3.2
2

28
10

3.3
8

10
19
11

33 33| 36
9 5 14
9 5 5
21 | 28 | 15
10 9 | 18
4 1 6
1 2 1
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2 0%
93 | 14%
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167 25%
56 8%
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